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YOUNG VIC - COMING SOON

GIRL IN THE MACHINE

WED 16 - SAT 26 OCT

Polly loves Rowen but lately, that hasn't felt like enough. Then
Rowen brings home the Black Box, with its promises to cure
depression, and in a flick of a switch changes everything. As Polly
becomes more distant from the person she planned to share her life
with, will her love for Rowen be enough to resist the draw of eternal

bliss that the Black Box offers?

THE LITTLE FOXES

MON 2 DEC - SAT 8 FEB

pack of them.

After a lifetime spent watching her brothers grow rich, Regina
Hubbard (Anne-Marie Duff) has had enough of standing around.
When a businessman offers the family the prospect of untold
wealth and power, a sequence of events unfolds that sets brother
against brother, father against son and Regina against the whole

UPCOMING ACCESS PERFORMANCES

Access concession tickets and seats reserved
for accessible performances are now
available to book online. Visit our Access
for All page for more information about
hooking access tickets online.

GIRL IN THE MACHINE
Captioned Performance:
Wed 23 Oct, 7.45pm

BSL Performance:
Thu 24 Oct, 7.45pm

Audio Described Performance:
Fri 25 Oct, 7.45pm

THE LITTLE FOXES
Captioned Performances:
Tue 17 Dec, 7:30pm and Sat 4 Jan, 2:30pm

Audio DescrihedPerformances:
Thu 19 Dec, 7:30pm and Sat 18 Jan, 2:30pm

BSL Performance:
Tue 7 Jan, 7:30pm

Sensory Adapted Performance:
Thu 9 Jan, 7:30pm

Relaxed Performances:
Sat 11 Jan, 2:30pm and Thu 16 Jan, 7:30pm

PRE-ORDER YOUR DRINKS HERE

Audio Described Performances:
Fri 14 Mar, 7.30pm & Sat 22 Mar, 2.30pm.

Captioned Performances:
Mon 17 Mar, 7.30pm & Wed 26 Mar, 2.30pm

BSL Performance:
Tue 18 Mar, 7.30pm

Relaxed Performances:
Mon 17 Mar, 7.30pm, Sat 29 Mar, 2:30pm.

Sensory Adapted Performance:
Fri 28 March, 7:30pm.




Young Vic Membership

Our Soul Mates play a vital role in supporting our productions,
our artists and communities whilst enjoying amazing henefits
including priority booking and rare hehind-the-scenes
experiences.

Become a Soul Mate today to get even closer to the action.

Join us today

Or email us at Soulmates@youngvic.org Registered charity number: 268876
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